F- Open
Dreger Richard
LaPierre Denis
Chan Brian
Herms Ron
Tumak Trevor

F- TR
Anderson Mark
Flintoff Bill
Johb Chris
Mylleville Brian
Grinnell Len
Taglasi Martin
Dodd Chris
Hadley Rod
Johnston Lee
Reibin Paul
Reiter Werner

TR

Adams Dave
Pitcairn Don
Walters Tom
Pitcairn Bob
Anderson Judy
Westling Ken
Katona Al

Best Bob
Dudzinski Paul
Yip Fred
Dobell Peter
Reiter Herman
Banerjee Anard
Bergsma Ed

300 M
46-3
50-6
47-2
49-5

47-1
50-1
48-2
48-2
47-3
48-6
45-0
36-0
44-1
46-2

48-2
49-4
48-5
49-4
49-3
49-6
49-5
48-5
50-5
46-4
47-2
47-2
45-0
48-3

BCRA Lower Mainland Region Championship - 2010

400 M
47-3
49-4
46-3
44-1

45-2
48-2
42-0
43-1
45-4
45-2
42-2
48-4
42-2
43-2

49-5
48-5
48-5
47-6
49-4
49-4
47-5
49-4
46-2
46-1
45-3
44-0
42-1
48-5

500 M

49-3
47-4
43-2
42-2

42-2
50-7
47-4
45-1
45-4
45-3
43-1
45-3
40-0
46-2

50-4
49-4
50-4
49-6
50-8
48-5
49-4
49-4
49-4
50-2
45-2
47-2
46-1
49-6

49-3
44-3
40-0
37-1

44-3
42-1
42-2
41-0
42-1
39-1
42-0
43-0
27-0
43-1

47-1
49-3
48-1
48-4
49-2
46-1
47-2
42-1
46-4
43-3
44-0
41-1
45-1
47-1

600 M Sat Total

191-12
190-17
176-07
172-09

178-08
190-11
179-08
177-04
179-12
177-12
172-03
172-07
153-03
178-07

194-12
195-16
194-15
193-20
197-17
192-16
192-16
188-14
191-15
185-10
181-07
179-05
178-03
192-15

400 M

48-3
47-4
42-1

45-2
43-0
44-1
47-3
46-2
44-2
46-4
43-1
41-1

45-1

49-2
49-6
48-4
48-2
47-3
48-0
47-1
47-3
49-5
46-1
45-3
45-1
42-2

500M 600 M
49-3  44-2
49-5  46-1
46-1  46-2
48-4  47-4
46-2  41-2
49-3 445
48-2 410
43-2  45-2
49-6  42-0
47-3 462
48-3  39-0
40-0 410
45-2  39-2
50-5  48-4
50-7  45-0
49-7  47-3
50-5  49-5
49-6 465
49-4  48-4
49-6  48-6
49-3  48-4
48-2  47-1
50-5  45-1
48-5  47-3
46-3 411
48-1  44-3

600 M | Sun Total

46-2
43-4
46-1

46-3
41-2
44-2
45-2
41-1
40-0
40-1
40-2
35-0

43-1

49-2
49-5
48-3
45-5
44-3
46-2
45-4
48-4
45-1
47-2
49-4
46-2
39-1

187-10
185-14
180-05

186-13
171-05
181-11
181-07
175-07
175-08
179-10
170-06
157-01

172-06

196-13
193-18
192-17
192-17
186-17
191-10
189-17
192-14
189-09
188-09
189-15
178-07
173-07

Match

Total
378-22
375-31
356-12
172-09

364-21
361-16
360-19
358-11
354-19
352-20
351-13
342-13
310-04
178-07
172-06

390-25
388-34
386-32
385-37
383-34
383-26
381-33
380-28
380-24
373-19
370-22
357-12
351-10
192-15




